BN 2007 Serbia Open (short course)

Zrenjanin, Vojvodina, JUG Sports Center - 25-m pool (8 lanes), November 09-11, 2007

Day - 2 Results of the Finals

50m Backstroke Men Final

1. Petar Petrovic 1988 DP 0:26.77 0:27.49 (prelims)
2. Ivan Kopas 1990 NS 0:26.91 0:27.63
3. Sava Ivanovic 1990 CP 0:28.27 0:28.27
4. Nikola Savic 1989 VO] 0:28.49 0:28.65
5. Vanja Petronijevic 1991 VAL 0:28.74 0:29.40
6. Igor Vulesevic 1992 PRO 0:29.18 0:29.84
7. Misa Matic 1990 SSuU 0:29.36 0:29.85
8. Miroslav Kreca 1993 KIK 0:29.88 0:29.71
9. Nedjo Besic 1991 PRO 0:29.34 0:30.14
10. Nemanja Vukovic 1988 oL 0:30.62 0:30.64
11. Stefan Andonovic 1991 PAR 0:31.35 0:30.65
12. Milan Milovanovic 1990 PRO 0:31.69 0:32.51
13. Jovan Velickovic 1991 SNN 0:33.08 0:32.41
14. Nenad Radosavcev 1992 KIK 0:35.58 0:36.63
15. Nemanja Radulovic 1992 BA 0:36.55 0:36.66
16. Andrej llic 1995 BA 0:36.57 0:35.97
50m Backstroke Women Final

1. Danijela Djikanovic 1983 VO] 0:29.47 0:29.85 (prelims)
2. Jovana Nikolovski 1992 PAR 0:31.09 0:31.02
3. Andjelka Petrovic 1992 VAL 0:31.35 0:31.78
4. Jelena Stajic 1992 PRO 0:32.77 0:32.90
5. Isidora Tesic 1991 VO] 0:32.87 0:32.27
6. Lana Kevresan 1993 PRO 0:33.80 0:34.25
7. Tijana Tintar 1991 KIK 0:34.45 0:34.88
8. Marina Jeftic 1995 PRO 0:34.75 0:35.46
9. Ivana Cordasic 1993 PRO 0:34.27 0:35.93
10. Maja Telecki 1991 KIK 0:35.42 0:35.49
11. Jovana Ivljanin 1993 BG 0:36.70 0:36.79
12. Sara Mirkovic 1991 11A 0:36.72 0:36.63
13. Sara Pavlovic 1996 J2000 0:39.49 0:41.75
50m Breaststroke Men Final

1. Caba Siladji 1990 NS 0:28.79 0:29.21 (prelims)
2. Milan Glamocic 1986 oL 0:30.23 0:30.28
3. Marko Bratic 1991 VO] 0:31.21 0:31.55
4, Momir Vujkovic 1990 SSuU 0:31.57 0:31.94
5. Sinisa Nedic 1989 BA 0:32.00 0:31.73
6. Aleksandar Djokic 1989 VRA 0:32.36 0:32.27
7. Nikola Stojiljkovic 1990 VRA 0:32.63 0:32.48
8. Armin Pakoci 1991 PRO 0:32.70 0:33.29
9. Milos Babin 1990 DP 0:32.82 0:34.11
10. Slobodan Svitlica 1990 PRO 0:33.27 0:34.01
11. Dejan Perisic 1993 KIK 0:33.46 0:33.83
12. Blazo Bulatovic 1990 11A 0:33.58 0:33.53
13. Radomir Asceric 1993 PAR 0:33.91 0:34.08
14. Luka Stevanovic 1991 VRA 0:34.66 0:34.36
15. Nemanja Canak 1991 PNS 0:35.01 0:35.55
16. Darko Stupovski 1991 KIK 0:36.35 0:35.15



50m Breaststroke Women Final

O ONOUAEWNE

e
WO

= e
A

DNS

200m Freestyle Men Final
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200m Freestyle Women Final
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Nadja Higl

Miroslava Najdanovski
Stefanija Draganov C

Jovana Bogdanovic
Dejana Mikasinovic
Sandra Nuhefendic
Jelena Dedejic
Katarina Djurdjevic
Dragana Ivanovic
Nina Vukanovic
Ivana Gazikalovic
Dejana Vujatov
Kristina Bojanic
Tanja Telecki

Ana Milosavljevic
Marija Protic

Ivan Lendjer
Srecko Stefanovic
Djordje Djurdjevic
Milan Silaski

Petar Kostic
Nikola Simic
Vladislav Paskas
Marko Bozinovic
Marko Jovic

Igor Vulesevic
Dusan Jocic

Vanja Petronijevic
Jus Velickovic
Milos Prodanovic
Filip Kostic

Nikola Celic

Milica Ostojic
Jovanka Marjanovic
Andjelija Sreckovic
Monika Senji
Andjelka Petrovic
Marija Joksimovic
Jovana Nikolovski
Elena Popovski
Darija Pop

Mina Mastilovic
Tijana Jakovljevic

Andrijana Milenkovic

Ivana Cordasic

Katarina Draganov C

Ivana Gazikalovic
Kristina Bojanic

1987
1988
1994
1992
1988
1988
1987
1993
1995
1992
1992
1994
1994
1991
1993
1996

1990
1990
1987
1990
1989
1991
1992
1992
1992
1992
1991
1991
1990
1990
1991
1995

1991
1991
1991
1991
1992
1993
1992
1990
1988
1991
1991
1993
1993
1995
1992
1994

TAM
PRO
PRO
BG
PAR
BG
HN
HN
PAR
NS
PAR
NS
PRO
KIK
J2000
NS

PRO
VO]
PAR
BA
PAR
VO]
PRO
SNN
KIK
PRO
PAR
VAL
ZVE
PAR
PAR
PRO

BG
VO]
J2000
KIK
VAL
PAR
PAR
SKSK
MNE
11A
VAL
J2000
PRO
PRO
PAR
PRO
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:33.81
:33.94
:34.32
:34.49
:34.59
:34.92
:34.96
:36.50
:35.44
:35.59
:36.16
:36.98
:37.34
:39.95
142.98

NNNNMNNNMNMNNNNNNRERRFER-

:50.36
:56.18
:57.16
:57.47
:58.18
:00.20
:00.75
:02.35
:01.67
:01.79
:04.01
:04.71
:05.27
:05.90
:06.32
:21.05 MP Rec 2:07.64

NNNNNNNNNMNNNMNNNNNNDN

:06.40
:08.49
:08.87
:09.41
:10.10
:11.05
:11.73
:14.51
:16.18
:16.51
:20.06
:23.31
:23.51
:23.95
:24.53
:25.96
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:34.15 (prelims)
:34.71
:35.51
:35.33
:34.78
:35.48
:36.16
:36.12
:36.18
:36.35
:36.44
:36.73
:37.55
:39.54
143.62

:53.56 (prelims)
:01.86
:59.85
:57.93
:00.04
:59.48
:02.14
:02.39
:04.60
:02.85
:06.02
:06.47
:06.72
:07.13
2:06.19
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:09.63 (prelims)
:11.99
111.42
:13.65
:14.19
114.25
:14.04
113.94
:16.74
:18.02
:23.95
:24.79
:24.11
:25.36
124.12
:24.81
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200m Backstroke Men Final
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Lazar Bogdanovski
Ivan Kopas

Boris Stojanovic
Marko Spasov
Miroslav Kreca
Jasmin Kukic
Nikola Zivic

Nikola Trajkovic
Vid Velickovic
Nikola Celic

Danijel Morotvanski
Igor Jeftic

Boris Erak

Uros Nikolic

Nenad Radosavcev

Backstroke Women

Isidora Tesic
Jelena Stajic
Monika Varga
Dejana Mikasinovic
Lana Kevresan
Marina Jeftic
Jovana Ivljanin

Fly Men Final
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100m

Igor Beretic
Srecko Stefanovic
Nikola Konatar
Miro Krstevski
Srdjan Vujasin
Milan Vukicevic
Zoran Vujcic
Stefan Andonovic
Petar Petrovic
Marko Bozinovic
Marko Pepic
Bojan Kreca
Dejan Katin

Filip Kostic

Jovan Velickovic
Dejan Vasiljkovic

Fly Women Final
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Tijana Vukanovic
Monika Spasov
Milica Marjanovic
Mila Jovanov
Katica Simin
Sonja Todorovic
Milica Bogdanovski
Monika Senji
Anja Mioc

Tijana Devaja
Maja Telecki
Marija Telecki

Final

1989
1990
1989
1992
1993
1991
1990
1994
1993
1995
1992
1993
1994
1996
1992

1991
1992
1990
1988
1993
1995
1993

1981
1990
1987
1987
1988
1990
1981
1991
1988
1992
1990
1993
1992
1991
1991
1992

1992
1990
1989
1995
1991
1992
1989
1991
1993
1993
1991
1993

VO]
NS
KIK
DP
KIK
PNS
BG
PRO
ZVE
PRO
KIK
PRO
BA
cp
KIK

VO]
PRO
NS

PAR
PRO
PRO
BG

VO]
VO]
PAR
MLS
BLBL
VO]
HN
PAR
DP
SNN
BA
KIK
PRO
PAR
SNN
CP

PRO
APKS
VO]
BA
VO]
NS
VO]
KIK
DP
VO]
KIK
KIK
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:01.69
:02.91
:09.78
:12.61
:16.56
:17.91
:19.75
:22.46
:17.18
:22.76
:23.86
:32.07
:45.76
146.17
:53.10

:21.44
:29.43
:29.87
:37.63
:39.12
:43.89
:46.81

:54.55
:58.15
:59.81
:00.02
:00.35
:00.60
:00.85
:01.23
:00.30
:02.69
:02.92
:03.62
:03.86
:04.45
:04.46
:05.86

:02.84
:03.94
:07.57
:08.38
:09.94
:10.29
:10.93
:13.90
:12.09
:13.41
:15.77
:21.62

MP
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:07.59 (prelims)
:20.01
:23.43
:14.01
:15.00
:20.74
:20.67
:22.71
:25.32

ec 2:26.07
:24.34
:33.89
:47.60
:50.22
:54.00

:29.28 (prelims)
:32.06
:35.39
:40.30
:37.69
:42.80

:46.99

:54.97 (prelims)
:59.39
:01.08
:00.30
:59.74
:00.23
:01.54
:01.26
:04.23
:02.70
:02.04
:05.09
:04.84
:05.54
:05.16
:05.01

:05.26 (prelims)
:06.12
:08.54
:08.74
:10.96
:11.53
111.27
:10.84
:12.58
113.41
:14.95
:19.02



800m Freestyle Men final

1. Sebastijan Higl 1985 TAM 8:19.87

2. Stefan Sorak 1992 BA 8:35.38

3. Aleksandar Stevanovic 1992 PAR 8:50.22

4. Milorad Jaksic 1990 VO] 8:54.41

5. Mihailo Nikolic 1993 J2000 9:00.93

6. Igor Vulesevic 1992 PRO 9:14.83

7. Marko Bratic 1991 VO] 9:17.41

8. Marko Jovic 1992 KIK 9:31.40

9. Nebojsa Trudic 1989 VRA 9:31.44

10. Srdjan Beglerbegovic 1993 PNS 9:50.33

11. Stefan Stojanovic 1994 NS 10:07.37

12. Uros Nikolic 1996 CP 11:26.21

DNS Vuk Celic 1996 NS

800m Freestyle Women final

1. Milica Ostojic 1991 BG 9:10.42 Aps and J.Rec

2. Sara Stepanov 1991 VO] 9:20.69

3. Darija Pop 1988 MNE 9:40.53

4. Mirjana Penovic 1992 VO] 9:55.95

5. Simona Marinova 1994 MLS 9:57.00

6. Jelena Dedejic 1987 HN 9:58.27

7. Jovana Gucunski 1994 NS 10:10.74

8. Dragana Ivanovic 1995 PAR 10:15.56

9. Anita Danji 1995 VO] 10:48.79

10. Sara Radmilovic 1994 BG 10:55.67

200m Medley Men Final

1. Lazar Bogdanovski 1989 VO] 2:09.71 2:11.87 (prelims)

2. Marko Spasov 1992 DP 2:13.08 2:19.64

3. Srdjan Vujasin 1988 BLBL 2:20.24 2:24.35

4, Armin Pakoci 1991 PRO 2:21.24 2:23.68

5. Zoran Vujcic 1981 HN 2:21.49 2:23.19

6. Jasmin Kukic 1991 PNS 2:22.54 2:26.46

7. Nikola Trajkovic 1994 PRO 2:22.63 2:23.51

8. Danijel Morotvanski 1992 KIK 2:26.04 2:26.57

9. Nemanja Canak 1991 PNS 2:24.60 2:30.81

10. Dusan Jocic 1991 PAR 2:26.16 2:30.60

11. Slobodan Svitlica 1990 PRO 2:28.42 2:31.22

12. Milosav Canak 1991 PNS 2:31.05 2:33.33

13. Radomir Asceric 1993 PAR 2:32.46 2:34.10

14. Milan Glamocic 1986 (o] 2:32.67 2:27.05

15. Igor Jeftic 1993 PRO 2:35.15 2:37.89

16. Darko Stupovski 1991 KIK 2:41.46 2:38.69

200m Medley Women Final

1. Stefanija Draganov C 1994 PRO 2:24.65 C.Rec 2:26.62 (prelims)

2. Andjelka Petrovic 1992 VAL 2:27.43 2:32.87

3. Vanja Komlenac 1989 DP 2:27.63 2:34.19

4, Jovanka Marjanovic 1991 VO] 2:29.08 2:33.91

5. Nina Vukanovic 1992 NS 2:32.74 2:34.78

6. Marija Joksimovic 1993 PAR 2:32.97 2:35.02

7. Mila Jovanov 1995 BA 2:34.26 2:33.38

8. Dejana Vujatov 1994 NS 2:38.44 2:37.90
Katarina Djurdjevic 1993 HN NT 2:42.63

Katarina Draganov C 1995 PRO NT 2:44.21



4x50m Medley Men Final
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4x50m

Novi Sad 1
Vojvodina 1
Proleter 1
Partizan 1
Kikinda 1
Beograd 1
Profesional NS 1

Medley Women Final

AUl h WNH

Proleter
Vojvodina 1
Partizan 1
Beograd
Novi Sad 1
Kikinda

NS
VO]
PRO
PAR
KIK
BG
PNS

PRO
VO]
PAR
BG
NS
KIK

Day - 1 Results of the Finals

50m Freestyle Men Final
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50m Freestyle Women Final
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Boris Stojanovic
Nikola Savic
Aljosa Arlov

Ivan Kopas

Milan Silaski
Srecko Stefanovic
Sergej Naumovski
Djordje Djurdjevic
Nikola Konatar
Vanja Petronijevic
Marko Jovic
Marko Bozinovic
Miroslav Kreca
Stefan Andonovic
Misa Matic
Vladislav Paskas

Andjelka Petrovic
Monika Senji
Jovana Nikolovski
Elena Popovski
Isidora Tesic
Tijana Djurdjevic
Marija Joksimovic
Andjelija Sreckovic
Tijana Tintar
Tijana Jakovljevic
Anja Mioc

Katarina Djurdjevic
Maja Telecki

Milica Bogdanovski
Dejana Vujatov
Ivana Cordasic

1989
1989
1989
1990
1990
1990
1988
1987
1987
1991
1992
1992
1993
1991
1990
1992

1992
1991
1992
1990
1991
1990
1993
1991
1991
1991
1993
1993
1991
1989
1994
1993

KIK
VO]
VO]
NS
BA
VO]
APKS
PAR
PAR
VAL
KIK
SNN
KIK
PAR
SSuU
PRO

VAL
KIK
PAR
SKSK
VO]
PAR
PAR
J2000
KIK
VAL
DP
HN
KIK
VO]
NS
PRO
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:44.55
:45.58
:51.15
:52.81
:54.67
:03.47
:07.34

:00.97
:02.03
:04.72
:10.67
:12.72
:14.39

:22.85
:23.77
:24.05
:24.18
:24.23
:24.35
:24.49
:24.59
:24.91
:25.69
:25.85
:25.91
:25.95
:26.25
:26.31
:27.02
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:27.07
:27.37
:27.96
:28.10
:28.16
:28.67
:28.95
:29.18
:29.12
:29.25
:29.60
:29.75
:29.78
:29.86
:29.86
:30.03
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:02.96 (prelims)
:10.01
:55.31
:57.49
:58.30
:05.89
:06.20

:04.50 (prelims)
:19.04
:06.97
:11.00
:28.47
:16.76

:23.27 (prelims)
:23.94
:24.09
:23.94
:24.00
124.65
:24.29
:24.53
:24.76
:25.57
:126.11
:25.95
126.32
:26.07
:126.13
:25.63

(el elelelNeNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNeNo]

:27.50 (prelims)
:27.66
:27.53
:28.43
:28.21
:29.07
:28.36
:28.75
:29.44
:29.09
:29.40
:29.69
:30.13
:30.15
129.95
:29.63

(el elelelNelNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNo]



400m Freestyle Men Final

1. Lazar Bogdanovski 1989 VO] 4:03.96 4:13.28 (prelims)
2. Stefan Sorak 1992 BA 4:04.62 C.Rec 4:16.55
3. Petar Kostic 1989 PAR 4:10.14 4:15.80
4, Milorad Jaksic 1990 VO] 4:11.62 4:19.10
5. Vladislav Paskas 1992 PRO 4:17.14 4:19.27
6. Aleksandar Stevanovic 1992 PAR 4:18.96 4:19.74
7. Mihailo Nikolic 1993 J2000 4:22.43 4:24.26
8. Jus Velickovic 1990 ZVE 4:25.90 4:22.04
9. Igor Vulesevic 1992 PRO 4:22.90 4:27.07
10. Marko Jovic 1992 KIK 4:24.64 4:27.42
11. Filip Kostic 1991 PAR 4:29.15 4:28.93
12. Bojan Kreca 1993 KIK 4:29.66 4:33.24
13. Nikola Celic 1995 PRO 4:34.48 MP.Rec 4:32.38
14. Marko Pepic 1990 BA 4:38.28 4:32.30
15. Nebojsa Trudic 1989 VRA 4:38.81 4:34.70
16. Nikola Dautovic 1992 BG 4:51.97 4:53.51
400m Freestyle Women Final

1. Milica Ostojic 1991 BG 4:22.97 4:34.44 (prelims)
2. Tijana Vukanovic 1992 PRO 4:23.64 4:30.47

3. Katica Simin 1991 VO] 4:34.46 4:37.29

4, Sara Stepanov 1991 VO] 4:35.03 4:35.84

5. Marija Joksimovic 1993 PAR 4:35.09 4:40.83

6. Milica Marjanovic 1989 VO] 4:40.06 4:44.31

7. Darija Pop 1988 MNE 4:46.39 4:41.72

8. Simona Marinova 1994 MLS 4:54.29 4:52.74

9. Andrijana Milenkovic 1993 J2000 4:57.29 5:25.98
10. Katarina Draganov C 1995 PRO 5:01.34 5:07.05
11. Kristina Bojanic 1994 PRO 5:09.98 5:11.60
12. Tijana Jakovljevic 1991 VAL 5:14.26 5:17.00
13. Marina Jeftic 1995 PRO 5:19.29 5:17.63
14. Sara Radmilovic 1994 BG 5:19.57 5:22.12
DNS Mirela Lagumdzija 1992 VO]

100m Breaststroke Men Final

1. Caba Siladji 1990 NS 1:02.13 J.Rec 1:04.27 (pelims)
2. Marko Bratic 1991 VO] 1:08.66 1:08.20
3. Momir Vujkovic 1990 SSuU 1:10.28 1:09.93
4. Armin Pakoci 1991 PRO 1:10.46 1:11.45
5. Aleksandar Djokic 1989 VRA 1:11.52 1:11.65
6. Nikola Jancic 1992 PRO 1:11.68 1:12.87
7. Nikola Stojiljkovic 1990 VRA 1:12.96 1:11.68
8. Slobodan Svitlica 1990 PRO 1:13.84 1:13.84
9. Sinisa Nedic 1989 BA 1:11.03 1:14.31
10. Radomir Asceric 1993 PAR 1:13.21 1:14.10
11. Milos Prodanovic 1990 PAR 1:13.22 1:14.95
12. Dejan Perisic 1993 KIK 1:14.47 1:14.21
13. Milos Babin 1990 DP 1:15.24 1:15.00
14. Darko Stupovski 1991 KIK 1:20.47 1:16.77
15. Milos Gavrilovic 1993 BG 1:21.99 1:23.34
16. Milos Pavlic 1995 BA 1:22.63 1:24.64
100m Breaststroke Women Final

1. Nadja Higl 1987 TAM 1:11.50 1:11.38 (prelims)
2. Stefanija Draganov C 1994 PRO 1:12.47 P.RRec 1:13.47
3. Jovana Bogdanovic 1992 BG 1:13.27 1:16.46

4, Dejana Mikasinovic 1988 PAR 1:16.06 1:17.28

5. Sandra Nuhefendic 1988 BG 1:16.94 1:17.34

6. Vanja Komlenac 1989 DP 1:17.21 1:18.60
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
DNS

Jelena Dedejic
Dragana Ivanovic
Nina Vukanovic
Ivana Gazikalovic
Katarina Djurdjevic
Dejana Vujatov
Kristina Bojanic
Tanja Telecki

Ana Milosavljevic
Jovana Dragin

100m Backstroke Men Final
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100m Backstroke Women Final
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Igor Beretic

Ivan Kopas

Petar Petrovic
Sava Ivanovic
Vanja Petronijevic
Miroslav Kreca
Igor Vulesevic

Vid Velickovic
Nedjo Besic

Misa Matic

Nikola Zivic
Dusan Jocic
Nikola Trajkovic
Danijel Morotvanski
Stefan Andonovic
Marko Pepic

Danijela Djikanovic
Jovana Nikolovski
Isidora Tesic
Jelena Stajic

Lana Kevresan
Marina Jeftic
Simona Marinova
Ivana Cordasic
Jovana Gucunski
Tijana Tintar
Jovana Ivljanin
Milica Bratic

Marina Dimitrijevic
Katarina Draganov C
Sara Pavlovic

400m Medley Men Final
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Ivan Lendjer
Lazar Bogdanovski
Marko Bratic
Nikola Trajkovic
Zoran \Vujcic

Igor Jeftic
Radomir Asceric

400m Medley Women Final

1.

2.
3.
4

Stefanija Draganov C
Jovanka Marjanovic
Andjelka Petrovic
Mila Jovanov

1987
1995
1992
1992
1993
1994
1994
1991
1993
1992

1981
1990
1988
1990
1991
1993
1992
1993
1991
1990
1990
1991
1994
1992
1991
1990

1983
1992
1991
1992
1993
1995
1994
1993
1994
1991
1993
1991
1996
1995
1996

1990
1989
1991
1994
1981
1993
1993

1994
1991
1992
1995

HN
PAR
NS
PAR
HN
NS
PRO
KIK
J2000
NS

VO]
NS
DP
Ccp
VAL
KIK
PRO
ZVE
PRO
SSuU
BG
PAR
PRO
KIK
PAR
BA

VO]
PAR
VO]
PRO
PRO
PRO
MLS
PRO
NS
KIK
BG
VO]
NS
PRO
J2000

PRO
VO]
VO]
PRO
HN

PRO
PAR

PRO
VO]
VAL
BA
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:18.10
:18.43
:17.63
:19.14
:19.48
:21.69
122.42
:27.33
:34.76

e s S N N S e N el )

:55.34
:56.87
:57.28
:00.34
:02.54
:02.84
:03.34
:03.71
:04.40
:04.97
:05.72
:06.58
:07.62
:07.90
112.47

:04.02
:07.42
:07.53
:10.42
:112.30
:15.05
:115.74
116.09
116.02
:117.16
:19.51

4
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:34.74
:36.13
144,94
:04.99
:05.91
:24.47

T e T e = T = = S =S
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:17.65
:18.37
:19.06
:20.23
:21.21
:21.56
:21.40
:26.24
:34.38

0:56.32 (prelims)
0:57.51
1:01.31
1:01.87
:03.12
:03.34
:03.13
:02.72
:07.35
:05.69
:05.35
:08.34
:05.96
:07.63
:04.94
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:05.64 (prelims)
:08.67
:09.67
:10.17
:113.08
:15.94
112.63
:115.47
:17.68
116.43
:19.25

4:41.86 (prelims)
4:43.33
4:59.48
5:05.76
5:09.31
5:37.91

:04.47 P.Rec 5:10.91(prelims)

:14.98
:16.46

5:23.36
5:24.78

:18.17 P.Rec 5:24.43



5. Nina Vukanovic 1992 NS 5:19.29 5:23.78
6. Darija Pop 1988 MNE 5:22.59 5:19.46
7. Dragana Ivanovic 1995 PAR 5:24.45 5:20.59
DNS Jelena Dedejic 1987 HN

4x50m Freestyle Men Final

1. Vojvodina 1 VO] 1:34.37 Rec

2. Novi Sad 1 NS 1:34.93

3. Partizan 1 PAR 1:39.72

4, Proleter 1 PRO 1:41.00

5. Kikinda 1 KIK 1:41.83

6. Beograd 1 BG 1:49.92

4x50m Freestyle Women Final

1. Proleter PRO 1:48.71 Rec

2. Vojvodina 1 VO] 1:50.59

3. Partizan 1 PAR 1:55.21

4. Beograd BG 1:56.04

5. Kikinda KIK 1:56.74

All data transferred from the fsn.Ch bank iNfO....c.uiiiiii e Nov. 10, 2007
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